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1 Dändliker Shane * 20.00
+ Keller Andreas * 10.00
+ Bürgler Patrick 10.00

2 a Schuler Daniel 19.75
+ Wettstein Daniel 9.75
+ Bickel Roman * 10.00

2 b Lehmann Philipp (1999) 19.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

3 Schnurrenberger Roman ** 19.50
+ Streiff Dominik * 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75

4 Grab Martin (1999) 19.00
- Reichmuth Beat 9.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

5 a Schuler Martin 18.75
+ Koller Fabian 9.75
- Mettler Valentin 9.00

5 b Mettler Valentin 18.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Schuler Martin 8.75

5 c Lanter Christian 18.75
+ Effinger Peter 10.00
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75

5 d Lagler Christian 18.75
+ Dändliker Hansheinrich 10.00
- Ackermann Remo * 8.75

5 e Korrodi Paul * 18.75
- Bickel Stefan * 8.75
+ Furrer Matthias 10.00

5 f Burkhalter Stefan *** 18.75
+ Nägeli Marco ** 10.00
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

5 g Bickel Stefan * 18.75
- Korrodi Paul * 8.75
+ Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00

5 h Effinger Peter 18.75
o Lanter Christian 8.75
+ Reichmuth Beat 10.00

5 i Dändliker Hansheinrich 18.75
o Lagler Christian 8.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00

5 j Burkhard Tobias 18.75
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

6 a Zehnder Mario (1999) 18.50
- Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

6 b Kindlimann Fabian *** 18.50
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 9.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

6 c Ackermann Remo * 18.50
+ Schäppi Urs * 9.75
- Lagler Christian 8.75

6 d Streiff Dominik * 18.50
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
+ Candrian Gian-Luca 9.75

6 e Nägeli Marco ** 18.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

6 f Keller Andreas * 18.50
o Dändliker Shane * 8.50
+ Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00

6 g Heierli Pascal (1999) 18.50
o Koller Andreas 8.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75

6 h Gwerder Andreas ** 18.50
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50
+ Birchler Fabian (2000) 10.00

6 i Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 18.50
+ Zehnder Laurent (2000) 10.00
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

6 j Candrian Gian-Luca 18.50
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00
o Streiff Dominik * 8.50

6 k Birchler Fabian (2000) 18.50
+ Burkhard Tobias 10.00
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50

7 a Zehnder Laurent (2000) 18.25
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50
+ Ebert Claudio 9.75

7 b Wey Nicola * 18.25
+ Bickel Roman * 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

7 c Lusti Remo (2001) 18.25
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75
o Keller Andreas * 8.50

7 d Koller Andreas 18.25
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.75
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50

7 e Furrer Matthias 18.25
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.75
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50

7 f Feusi Michael (2000) 18.25
+ Maglia Leo (1999) 9.75
o Bickel Stefan * 8.50

7 g Bürgler Patrick 18.25
+ Ebert Claudio 9.75
o Dändliker Shane * 8.50

7 h Aeppli Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Mettler Valentin 8.50
+ Maglia Leo (1999) 9.75

8 a Wettstein Daniel 17.50
o Schuler Daniel 8.50
- Koller Fabian 9.00

8 b Reichmuth Beat 17.50
- Grab Martin (1999) 9.00
o Effinger Peter 8.50

9 a Schäppi Urs * 17.25
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50
- Lanter Christian 8.75

9 b Koller Fabian 17.25
o Schuler Martin 8.50
- Wettstein Daniel 8.75

9 c Imhof Gregor (2001) 17.25
- Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.75
o Grab Martin (1999) 8.50

9 d Maglia Leo (1999) 17.25
o Feusi Michael (2000) 8.75
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

9 e Krieg Silvan (2000) 17.25
o Furrer Matthias 8.75
o Dändliker Hansheinrich 8.50

10 a Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 17.00
o Candrian Gian-Luca 8.50
o Burkhard Tobias 8.50

10 b Sieber Marc (2000) 17.00
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50

10 c Gemsch Stefan 17.00
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50

10 d Ebert Claudio 17.00
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50

10 e Bickel Roman * 17.00
o Wey Nicola * 8.50
o Schuler Daniel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


